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SQUASH

2025 Deloraine Open & AJST Silver Junior Division 2 Detailed Ladder

Rank
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Member

Leo Youd

Zaniel La Trobe

Kobe Williams

Declan Youd

Team

Leo Youd

Zaniel La Trobe

Kobe Williams

Declan Youd

Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

3 3 0 100%
3 2 1 66.7%
3 1 2 33.3%
3 0 3 0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

9 4
8 3
4 7
2 9

69.2%

72.7%

36.4%

18.2%

Points won

134

117

81

90

Points lost Points won %

110 54.9%

93 55.7%
108 42.9%
111 44.8%
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